STARSI ZIACI

1. Tadeas$ Fazekas

2. Ondrej Dubaj

3. Mario Brehovsky

4. Jan Brzac

5. Samuel Rybar
6. Martin Ozorak
7. Patrik Valkovié

SLOVENSKY POHAR 2010

STARSIE ZIACKY

1. lvona MikléSova

2. Ema MeszaroSova
3. Katarina Bakova

4. Baruska MikolaSova
5. Laura Minarc¢ikova
6. Simona DiSekova

MLADSI ZIACI

1. Juraj Michalicka
2. Richard Hamrak

3. Tomas Steucek
4. Matej Spiriak

5. Kamil Macek

6. Pavol Vigl

a8

7. Matus$ Verbovsky
8. Filip Hamrak

MLADSIE ZIACKY
1. Lucia Michalickova
2. Adela Michalcova
3. Ivana Gajdo3ova
4. Miroslava Ozorakova
5. Jessica Kupcova

VYSVETLIVKY:

I 26.04. DUA
Il. 16.05. DUA
Il 23.05. AKUA
V. 13.06. AKUA
V. 26.06. TRIA
VI. 27.06. AQUA
VIL. 31.07. TRIA
VI 14.08. TRIA
IX. 28.08. TRIA
X. 04.09. DUA
XI. 25.09. DUA
N nedokoncil

0 nebodoval

ZIAKOV
po 1. kole
l
96 SK ATOM Levice 5 - -
96 SMTA Nitra 45 - -
95 CVC Zborov nad Bystricou 40
95 SK PEGAS Kosice % - -
95 SK DELFIN Nitra 32
96 TK Nové Zamky 29 - -
96 SK ATOM Levice % - -
LI
96 SK ATOM Levice 5 - -
96 SK ATOM Levice 45 - -
95 8K ATOM Levice 40 - -
96 CVC Zborov nad Bystricou 36
95 CVC Zborov nad Bystricou 32
95 TRIATLON team Trnava 29 - -
LI .
98 ASKP Zilina 50 - -
97 8K PEGAS Kosice 45 - -
98 AQUASPARK TT Turé. T. 40 - -
98 AQUAPARK tt Turg. T. % - -
98 SK ATOM Levice 2 - -
97 SK ATOM Levice 29 - -
98 SK ATOM Levice % - -
98 SK PEGAS Kosice 23 - -
l
99 KPS NEREUS Zilina 5 - -
98 CVC Zborov nad Bystricou 45
97 SK PEGAS Kosice 40 - -
99 TK Nové Zamky % - -
97 8K ATOM Levice 2 - -

Branovo

Martin

Cunovo

Nitra

Dvory nad Zitavou
Martin

Danova

Zilina

Bratislava

Bojnice
Trencianske Teplice

D diskvalifikovany
- neucast

XY Cislo ¢ervené — body sa do konec¢ného poradia nerataju

I LIV Ve VL VILVIL X X XL

IV. V. VLVILVIL IX. X XL

IV. V. VLVILVIL IX. X XL

I LIV, V.o VL VILVIL IX. X, XL
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VYSLEDKY STARSI ZIACI
FAZEKAS TADEAS
DUBAJ ONDREJ
BREHOVSKY MARIO

BRZAC JAN
RYBAR SAMUEL

OZORAK MARTIN
VALKOVIC PATRIK

VYSLEDKY MLADSI ZIACI

MICHALICKA JURAJ
HAMRAK RICHARD
MICHALICKA STEFAN

STENCEK TOMAS

SPIRIAK MATEJ
MACEK KAMIL
VIGLAS PAVOL
VERBOVSKY MATUS
HAMRAK FILIP
CIGANIK ADAM
CICER ANDREJ
KLEIN MAXI

KOVACS OLIVER

VYSLEDKY STARSIE ZIACKY

MIKLOSOVA IVONKA
MESZAROSOVA EMA
BAKOVA KATARINA
MIKOLASOVA BARUSKA
MINARCIKOVA LAURA

DISEKOVA SIMONA

VYSLEDKY MLADSIE ZIACKY

MICHALICKOVA LUCIA
MICHALCOVA ADELA
GAJDOSOVA IVANA
OZORAKOVA MIRKA
DUBOVA REKA
MICHALICKOVA ZUZANA
KUPCOVA JESSICA
OLTMANOVA KRISTINA
TRUSKOVA UMA
TRUSKOVA LEA
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1.1.1996
1.1.1996

1.1.1998
1.1.1997
1.1.1999

1.1.1998

1.1.1998
1.1.1998
1.1.1997
1.1.1998
1.1.1998
1.1.1999
1.1.1999
1.1.1999

1.1.1999

1.1.1996
1.1.1996
1.1.1995
1.1.1996
1.1.1995

1.1.1995

1.1.1999
1.1.1998
1.1.1997
1.1.1999
1.1.1998
1.1.1999
1.1.1997
1.1.1999
1.1.1999
1.1.1999

SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK
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SVK

SVK
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31
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38
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22
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16
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A WO

0:24:32
0:24:42
0:25:15

0:26:12
0:26:55
0:28:03
0:30:50

0:13:40
0:14:16
0:15:22

0:15:44

0:15:45
0:15:54
0:16:01
0:16:06
0:18:19
0:20:11
0:21:30
0:21:40

NEDOK.

0:26:00
0:28:26
0:29:36
0:32:53
0:33:06

0:38:00

0:15:36
0:16:43
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0:21:40
0:23:00
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KOZOLKOVA LAURA
HAVRANOVA EMA

1.1.1999 SVK
1.1.1999 SVK

6 0:23:15
2 0:23:21
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